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2016 # Zeitnahme

Siid Bayern Serie Team

IMSC Reichling e.V. im ADAC
| Klasse 3 } MX Strecke 1,750 Km ._._.

Pflichttraining [Q] 24.09.2016 11:00. ..
| Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 11:00:08

Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(29) Max Gissibl 7 2:22.711 11:19:16.321
(770) Valentin Kees 1 2:24.215 +12.328 11:03:16.227 8 2:23.195 +0.484 11:21:39.516
1 2:01.984 +2.699 11:02:37.187 2 2:18.188 +6.301 11:05:34.415
2 1:59.285 11:04:36.472 3 2:15.326 +3.439 11:07:49.741 (55) Nick Westphal
3 2:32.966 +33.681 11:07:09.438 4 2:14.322 +2.435 11:10:04.063 1 2:34.411 +9.433 11:03:32.473
4 2:00.793 +1.508 11:09:10.231 5 2:11.887 11:12:15.950 2 2:28.384 +3.406 11:06:00.857
5 2:58.066 +58.781 11:12:08.297 6 2:13.288 +1.401 11:14:29.238 3 2:25.907 +0.929 11:08:26.764
6 2:01.016 +1.731 11:14:09.313 7 8:37.930 +6:26.043 11:23:07.168 4 2:27.695 +2.717 11:10:54.459
7 2:02.286 +3.001 11:16:11.599 5 2:27.868 +2.890 11:13:22.327
8 2:26.754 +27.469 11:18:38.353 (135) Lukas Herzel 6 2:26.165 +1.187 11:15:48.492
9 2:02.431 +3.146 11:20:40.784 1 2:24.654 +11.633 11:03:15.985 7 2:26.343 +1.365 11:18:14.835
2 2:17.100 +4.079 11:05:33.085 8 2:24.978 11:20:39.813
(136) Luca Harms 3 2:15.675 +2.654 11:07:48.760
1 2:01.837 +0.991 11:02:36.092 4 2:30.874 +17.853 11:10:19.634
2 2:25.985 +25.139 11:05:02.077 5 2:57.696 +44.675 11:13:17.330
3 2:00.846 11:07:02.923 6 2:13.021 11:15:30.351
4 2:01.167 +0.321 11:09:04.090 7 2:16.422 +3.401 11:17:46.773
5 2:36.384 +35.538 11:11:40.474 8 2:23.619 +10.598 11:20:10.392
6 2:01.714 +0.868 11:13:42.188
7 2:01.604 +0.758 11:15:43.792 (13) Tim Zwaka
8 3:08.012  +1:07.166 11:18:51.804 1 2:20.056 +4.725 11:03:05.085
9 2:01.737 +0.891  11:20:53.541 2 2:17.550 +2.219  11:05:22.635
3 2:24.324 +8.993 11:07:46.959
(75) Carli Massury 4 2:16.431 +1.100 11:10:03.390
1 2:08.444 +3.452 11:02:45.533 5 2:23.298 +7.967 11:12:26.688
2 2:06.467 +1.475 11:04:52.000 6 2:21.764 +6.433 11:14:48.452
3 2:04.992 11:06:56.992 7 2:15.331 11:17:03.783
4 3:32.490 +1:27.498 11:10:29.482 8 2:22.836 +7.505 11:19:26.619
5 2:05.831 +0.839 11:12:35.313 9 2:15.408 +0.077 11:21:42.027
6 2:05.212 +0.220 11:14:40.525
7 2:05.120 +0.128 11:16:45.645 (25) Max Poller
8 2:06.734 +1.742 11:18:52.379 1 2:33.380 +15.631 11:03:38.773
9 3:47.779  +1:42.787 11:22:40.158 2 2:23.948 +6.199 11:06:02.721
3 2:25.217 +7.468 11:08:27.938
(816) Emil-Manuel Buccioni 4 2:27.865 +10.116 11:10:55.803
1 2:14.782 +9.370 11:03:02.348 5 2:51.740 +33.991 11:13:47.543
2 2:08.783 +3.371  11:05:11.131 6 2:19.712 +1.963 11:16:07.255
3 2:05.934 +0.522 11:07:17.065 7 2:17.749 11:18:25.004
4 2:06.522 +1.110 11:09:23.587 8 2:17.908 +0.159 11:20:42.912
5 2:23.295 +17.883 11:11:46.882
6 2:05.412 11:13:52.294 (77) Leopold Prummer
7 2:20.384 +14.972 11:16:12.678 1 2:22.975 +3.310 11:03:45.881
8 2:14.988 +9.576  11:18:27.666 2 2:21.589 +1.924  11:06:07.470
9 2:41.649 +36.237 11:21:09.315 3 2:26.368 +6.703 11:08:33.838
4 2:29.189 +9.524 11:11:03.027
(176) Maximilian Metzger 5 4:22.290 +2:02.625 11:15:25.317
1 2:13.904 +4.984 11:03:12.535 6 2:19.665 11:17:44.982
2 2:10.681 +1.761 11:05:23.216 7 2:23.613 +3.948 11:20:08.595
3 2:10.325 +1.405 11:07:33.541
4 2:09.624 +0.704 11:09:43.165 (199) Niklas Schrédl
5 3:30.538  +1:21.618 11:13:13.703 1 2:31.756 +10.117 11:03:31.445
6 2:11.083 +2.163 11:15:24.786 2 2:21.811 +0.172 11:05:53.256
7 2:08.920 11:17:33.706 3 2:53.234 +31.595 11:08:46.490
8 2:09.847 +0.927 11:19:43.553 4 2:24.952 +3.313 11:11:11.442
9 2:10.999 +2.079 11:21:54.552 5 3:04.512 +42.873 11:14:15.954
6 2:22.996 +1.357 11:16:38.950
(69) Leonie Miiller 7 2:21.639 11:19:00.589
1 2:15.556 +4.283 11:02:57.089 8 2:59.725 +38.086 11:22:00.314
2 2:13.183 +1.910 11:05:10.272
3 2:13.110 +1.837 11:07:23.382 (5) Alexandra Massury
4 2:11.273 11:09:34.655 1 2:28.382 +5.671 11:03:22.830
5 2:13.522 +2.249 11:11:48.177 2 2:26.938 +4.227 11:05:49.768
6 2:14.229 +2.956 11:14:02.406 3 2:34.322 +11.611 11:08:24.090
7 2:11.523 +0.250 11:16:13.929 4 2:23.801 +1.090 11:10:47.891
8 2:12.362 +1.089 11:18:26.291 5 2:39.358 +16.647 11:13:27.249
6 3:26.361  +1:03.650 11:16:53.610
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